MERCURY [E5JET] ([FFHAVST FLATE b v
sl Hbr Plange: 00263222 THRU 0G760299 (US4)
Ref |Class | Part D escription Qb Comment Foolnote .
2 | 17 23784 DOWEL PIN 5
3 |10 40011151 | SCREW (M8 35] 2
3 | 10 40011158/ SCREW (M8 70] 1
i 44344 2| MOUNT 1 |{NON OILINJECTION)LL]
1 42543 2|MOUNT 1 (DI INJECTION) (JET 65]
5 | 1 40107 60 SCREW (M8 X 50) 1
5 | 10 12574 SCREW (M12X175) 2
2 T 53416 1| WASHER 2
8 | 12 284271 [\wSHER 2
a | 3003 NUT 2
0| 27 43005 6| GASKET 1 7
1 42365 4| EXHAUST TUBE 1
1 429666 1|EXHAUST TUBE 1 |(BELGIUM)INCLUDES RESTRIC
12 |10 40011151 | SCREW [MB 35] 6
13 42362 | SEALEXHALIST TUBE 1
14 | 2 83417 1|GROMMET 1
15 | 32 524660 1| WATER TUBE (13-1741N.) 1
15 | 32 524660 3 wATER TUBE (153/41N.) 1
15 | 32 524660 2 wATER TUBE (16-1/41N.] 1
18 524661 | CLAMP 1
17 14080  SEAL (UPPER] 1
18 | 10 40107 50 SCREW (M8 X 50) 2
13 429538 5| BRACKET ASSEMBLY (LOWER) |1 | (BLACK)
19 429534 6| BRACKET ASSEMBLY (LOWER) [1 | (GRAY)
13 423536, 7 BRACKET ASSEMBLY (LOWER) [1 | (TRACKER-GRAPHITE GRAY)
20 13405 SEAL 1
2 | % 12602 1|GROMMET 1 |[POWER TRIM - 5/N-0G360002
2| 5 19564 | GROMMET 1| (NON POWER TRIM/AMANUAL T
2| & 19565 | GROMMET 1 |(POWER TAIM - 5/-0G360003
73 |1 517427 B0 SCREW (M8 % 50) 3
24 | 2 45237 BUSHING 1
2 733328 3| SHIFT SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1 |(UPPER - ELECTRIC] (S/N-USAL
2 73332819  SHIFT SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1 |(UPPER - ELECTRIC) (5/N-0G5A( 3
2 73532813| SHIFT SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1 |(UPPER - MANUAL)
% 423124 1| SHIFT LINK 1 |(5/N-05A065A3999/BEL- 33730
Quicksilver Lubrication/Sealant % 423128 3| SHIFT LINK 1 |[5/N-05-0G590000/BEL-337311 3
fopycation Points R g% ST i
poettm En (Gnn o) B | = 513745 SPACER 1 |(LONG] i .
1] b A430 COATDD hu [l W eh ]




